1
®
ISL6263A
FN9284.2Data Sheet February 3, 2009
5-Bit VID Single-Phase Voltage Regulator
with Power Monitor for IMVP-6+ Santa
Rosa GPU Core
The ISL6263A IC is a Single-Phase Synchronous-Buck

ISL6263A (32 LD 5x5 QFN)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
(Note)
PART
MARKING
TEMP
RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL6263ACRZ ISL6263ACRZ -10 to +100 32 Ld 5x5 QFN L32.5x5
ISL6263ACRZ-T* ISL6263ACRZ -10 to +100 32 Ld 5x5 QFN
Tape and Reel
L32.5x5
ISL6263AIRZ ISL6263AIRZ -40 to +100 32 Ld 5x5 QFN L32.5x5
ISL6263AIRZ-T* ISL6263AIRZ -40 to +100 32 Ld 5x5 QFN
Tape and Reel
L32.5x5
*Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
NOTE: These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special